TELEGRAM : UNIWOMEN Tel No. » 26615168
Extn.: 105

SHREEMATI NATHIBAI DAMODAR THACKERSEY

WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY

Pariksha Bhavan, Sir Vithaldas Vidyavihar, Juhu Tara Road, Santacruz (West),Mumbai - 400 049.

PROGRAMME FOR

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE WITH ACCOUNTANCY, FINANCE & INSURANCE
SEMESTER IlIl EXAMINATION :: APRIL/MAY - 2014 (REPEATER)

REVISED- i
Subject / Paper No. and Computer Code No.
Day Date Time : 10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.
Monday 28-04-2014 | Cost Accountancy P-I 340119
Friday 02-05-2014 | Advanced Accounting P-1l 340219
Saturday 03-05-2014 | Introduction to Insurance P-1ll 340319
Monday 05-05-2014 | Economics — | P-IV 340419
Tuesday 06-05-2014 | Business Law P-V 340519

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION

MALAD
COLL. 024 CENTRE : 006
To,
The Superintendent of Examination,
Shri. M.D. Shah Mabhila College of Arts &
Commerce, Bhailabhai Patel Road,
Malad(West),
Mumbai — 400 064.
Tel.No.: 2882 4860 / 2883 1622
Fax .: 2883 162

(Dr. P.N. Mandhare)
Controller of Examinations
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PROGRAMME FOR

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE WITH ACCOUNTANCY, FINANCE & INSURANCE
SEMESTER IV EXAMINATION :: APRIL - 2014(FRESH)

REVISED
Subject / Paper No. and Computer Code No.
Day Date Time : 10.30 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.
Wednesday | 02-04-2014 | Auditing 440119
Friday 04-04-2014 | Corporate Accounting 440219
Monday 07-04-2014 | Life & Health Insurance 440319
Wednesday | 09-04-2014 | Economics — |l 440419
Friday 11-04-2014 | Business Finance 440519

CENTRE OF EXAMINATION

MALAD
COLL. 024 CENTRE : 006
To,
The Superintendent of Examination,
Shri. M.D. Shah Mabhila College of Arts &
Commerce, Bhailabhai Patel Road,
Malad(West),
Mumbai — 400 064.
Tel.No.: 2882 4860 / 2883 1622
Fax .: 2883 162

(Dr. P.N. Mandhare)
Controller of Examinations




